CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

Yaroslav Sydorenko

Certified for:

Deep sea navigator / Chief officer
Crewell ID: 215163

Main info

Yaroslav Sydorenko

2nd Officer Desired Vessel Type:
Chief Officer

4200 Birthday / Place of birth:
+48796545552 Citizenship:

sydorenkoyaroslav@yahoo.com Country of reSIde:l:(i:; /

WhatsApp, Viber, IMO, Home address:

Bulk carriers

09.10.1988 Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine / Kakhovka

Apt.21,Lunacharskogo str.

Messenger
Good Closest airport: = Batumi
01.09.2031 Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
AC010776 28.09.2023 Ukraine 28.09.2028
FN653412 03.05.2018 Ukraine 03.05.2028
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Deep sea navigator / Chief officer
08739/2024 12.06.2024 Ukraine 20.09.2027

12.06.2024

Certificates

20.09.2027


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/215163/

Basic Safety Training
Medical First Aid

Proficiency in Survival
Craftand RB

Advanced Fire Fighting
ECDIS

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Ship Security Officer
GMDSS Operator
GMDSS Endorsement

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Bridge Team Management

Medical Care

SEAFARER MEDICAL
CERTIFICATE

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

1492072

1492103

1492098

1492101

1492106

1492105

1492110

07070/24

17611/2016/11

1501668

1492108

1492104

098279

Montego Bay / Liberia

Federal Sable /
Marshal Islands

Federal Spruce /
Marshal Islands

Sumatra / Liberia

Blumenau / Liberia

Coventry / Liberia

Bulk carrier /
23456

Bulk carrier /
24240

Bulk carrier /
24240

Bulk carrier /
25569

Bulk carrier /
43951

Bulk carrier /

06.09.2022

06.09.2022

06.09.2022

06.09.2022

06.09.2022

06.09.2022

06.09.2022

09.05.2024

09.05.2024

29.09.2022

06.09.2022

06.09.2022

07.06.2024

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine
Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Georgia

18.06.2024 -
12.12.2024

16.11.2023 -
18.03.2024

28.03.2023 -
21.08.2023

31.05.2022 -
11.01.2023

29.09.2021 -
23.04.2022

08.12.2020 -

06.09.2027

06.09.2027

06.09.2027

06.09.2027

06.09.2027

06.09.2027

06.09.2027
06.09.2027

07.05.2029

29.09.2027

06.09.2027

06.09.2027

07.06.2026

Zeaborn/
Germany

Zeaborn/
Germany

Zeaborn/
Germany

Nordic
Hamburg /
Germany

Orion /
Germany

QOrion /



43069

ANNA-DOROTHEA / General Cargo

2nd Officer

Sex: male

Eyes color: Grey

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Liberia Vessel /30816
Height: 187
Weight: 100
Bachelor
Navigation
Mother

Tatyana Sydorenko

21.05.2021 Germany

14.11.2019 - Blumental /
03.09.2020 Germany

Overall size: 56

Shoe size: 43-44

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Russian

Kin phone: | +380956184012

Kin address: | Apt.21, Lunacharsky str.15



	CV
	Yaroslav Sydorenko
	Deep sea navigator / Chief officer



